UITSLAG AFD.6

KPL CPL

RECAPITULATIE POELES

VERG

1408
1409
1425
1428

TOT.

VP

NRFRFOUARWNRR

16

17
18
19
20

30
31

32
12
33
13

35

14
15
36

61 6
37
16

DUI D
VEN

112
27
92
20

251

L NAAM

Tervoort-Hasert Comb
Comb de waard-Pirinu
Comb de waard-Pirinu
Comb de waard-Pirinu
F. Bosma

Remco Martens

Comb de waard-Pirinu
Comb de waard-Pirinu
Frank Nebig

Comb de waard-Pirinu

Comb de waard-Pirinu
Remco Martens

J.Th. van Hazebroek
Remco Martens

Comb A. de Haan & zn
F. Bosma

Frank Nebig

Frank Nebig

Reumann & de Jong

F. Bosma

J.Th. van Hazebroek
B. Thiele

Reumann & de Jong
P.W. Rotteveel

F. Bosma

J.F. van Bakel

Comb A. de Haan & zn
Remco Martens
Reumann & de Jong
Reumann & de Jong

Gebr. Poelarends
Tervoort-Hasert Comb
Reumann & de Jong

F. Bosma

Remco Martens

Gebr. Poelarends

F. Bosma

R.G.P. Vermaat
Reumann & de Jong
Tervoort-Hasert Comb

J.Th. van Hazebroek
Comb de waard-Pirinu
Comb de waard-Pirinu
Comb de waard-Pirinu
R.G.P. Vermaat

J.Th. van Hazebroek
P.W. Rotteveel

M. Stevens

Comb de waard-Pirinu
P.W. Rotteveel

Remco Martens

Comb. Hensen-de Nijs
Comb de waard-Pirinu
F. Bosma

Remco Martens

Remco Martens

Comb Paap & Paap
Gebr. Poelarends
Comb. Hensen-de Nijs
Remco Martens

Tervoort-Hasert Comb
Remco Martens
Gebr. Poelarends

DD : 2107
EEL ---POELE 1:5----
NEM 10 20 30 40
8
7
8
2
25

PLAATS

HaarTlem
velsen Noord
Velsen Noord
velsen Noord
IJmuiden
Ijmuiden
Vvelsen Noord
Velsen Noord
Zandvoort
velsen Noord

Velsen Noord
Ijmuiden
Haarlem
Ijmuiden
HaarTlem
IJmuiden
Zandvoort
Zandvoort
Haarlem
IJmuiden

Haarlem
Velserbroek
HaarTlem
Heemstede
IJmuiden

Santpoort zuid

Haarlem
Ijmuiden
HaarTlem
Haarlem

Ijmuiden
Haarlem
HaarTlem
IJmuiden
Ijmuiden
Ijmuiden
IJmuiden
Driehuis
HaarTlem
HaarTlem

HaarTlem
Velsen Noord
Velsen Noord
Vvelsen Noord
Driehuis
Haarlem
Heemstede
HaarTlem
Velsen Noord
Heemstede

Ijmuiden
Velsen Noord
Velsen Noord
IJmuiden
Ijmuiden
Ijmuiden
Zandvoort
Ijmuiden
Velsen Noord
Ijmuiden

Haarlem

Ijmuiden
Ijmuiden

18

50 100 200 500

BESTEMMING :

VER. AFSTAND AD/PR GET RINGNUMM. V ZUIV.
1409 652.344 05/04 02 6.1437964
1408 663.204 26/13 01 6.1436916
1408 02 26 02 6.1436966
1408 03 26 05 6.1437019
1425 660.802 14/07 12 6.1885246
1408 652.677 29/12 10 7.1179105
1408 04 26 09 6.1437058
1408 05 26 18 6.1437005
1428 651.601 14/05 01 5.1613683
1408 06 26 12 4.1855785
1408 07 26 22 7.1177959
1408 02 29 28 7.1179079
1408 653.869 12/05 09 6.6054456
1408 03 29 21 7.1179142
1408 651.597 07/02 01 7.1178810
1425 02 14 02 5.1519489
1428 02 14 05 7.1186901
1428 03 14 13 6.1446112
1408 653.273 18/06 17 6.1436802
1425 03 14 01 6.1436837
1408 02 12 07 6.1436278
1409 659.730 04/01 03 7.1180679
1408 02 18 05 5.1604661
1408 650.111 10/03 06 7.1139321
1425 04 14 06 5.1519490
1425 657.751 10/01 01 6.1444709
1408 02 07 03 6.1443342
1408 04 29 27 7.1179066
1408 03 18 02 6.1436817
1408 04 18 06 5.1604680
1425 661.203 27/05 08 7.1186069
1409 02 05 01 4.1856734
1408 05 18 10 7.1178812
1425 05 14 11 7.1184561
1408 05 29 01 6.1436727
1425 02 27 24 7.1186134
1425 06 14 07 7.1184573
1425 660.641 14/02 09 7.1185985
1408 06 18 04 4.1855008
1409 03 05 03 6.1437997
1408 03 12 03 7.1179020
1408 08 26 26 7.1177962
1408 09 26 06 7.1177938
1408 10 26 13 3.1127917
1425 02 14 02 7.1185984
1408 04 12 05 4.1854510
1408 02 10 04 7.1178408
1409 655.455 03/01 02 7.1150258
1408 11 26 07 7.1177917
1408 03 10 10 7.6004829
1408 06 29 12 7.1179137
1425 661.715 12/02 05 6.1443999
1408 12 26 23 7.1178055
1425 07 14 04 5.1182867
1408 07 29 04 6.1436763
1408 08 29 09 5.1604524
1428 651.594 06/01 01 5.1613382
1425 03 27 04 6.1445115
1425 02 12 07 5.1699215
1408 09 29 18 6.1436754
1409 04 05 05 4.1856733
1408 10 29 19 4.1854791
1425 04 27 22 4.1863697

Chateauroux Parc CcC 3B (P)
1:10 1:25 HwH SP1 sP2 spP3 S2 S3
50 100 50 100 10 10 25 50 50
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17.
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17.
17.
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17.

17.
17.
17.
17.
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17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
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17.
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17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.

17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.

17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.

17.

17.
17.

50

18.
51.
53.
56.
04.
57.
08.
10.
01.
17.

19.
10.
11.
10.
10.
19.
12.
12.
14.
22.

s4
50

CC 3B VANUIT Chateauroux Par MET 251 DUIVEN OP 21/07/18 OM 07.20 UUR

P-AA-E29-BLAD 1

TYD MET./MIN KR-PNT CC-PNT POELES

48
04
05
55
17
59
44
13
17
20

20
08
17
24
16
08
44
50
23
33

.21
.21
.51
.04
.05
.48
.16
.42
.26
.39

.47
.02
.26
.19
.07
.28
.38
.38
.45
.53

.22
.16
.31
.06

1210.
1161.
1157.
1149.
1130.
1129.
1126.
1123.
1120.
1110.

1106.
1105.
1105.
1105.
1103.
1102.
1099.
1099.
1099.
1096.

1096.
1095.
1094.
1094.
1093.
1089.
1089.
1088.
1088.
1087.

1084.
1083.
1082.
1075.
1075.
1072.
1069.
1066.
1066.
1066.

1066.
1065.
1065.
1060.
1057.
1057.
1054.
1054.
1054.
1054.

1052.
1052.
1050.
1049.
1049.
1048.
1046.
1045.
1044.
1044.

1044.
1042.
1042.

736 1000.

312
225
536
932
232
464
633
970
246

541
983
847
483
903
902
316
131
077
648

451
260
534
339
865
353
141
339
002
610

297
569
593
643
044
542
867
175
133
126

033
761
333
930
895
869
689
634
632
604

620
597
289
839
658
085
514
217
291
172

002
227
005

981.
971.
961.
923.
914.
904.
885.
876.
847.

809.
790.
781.
771.
761.
752.
723.
714,
704.
685.

676.
666.
657.
647.
638.
628.
619.
600.
590.
581.

552.
542.
533.
495.
485.
457.
438.
390.
381.
371.

361.
352.
342.
314.
304.
295.
266.
257.
247.
238.

228.
219.
200.
190.
181.
171.
161.
152.
142.
133.

123.
104.
95.
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DE SNELPOST

DE SNELVLIEGER
DE SNELLE WIEKE

PLEINES

AANTAL PRIJZEN

RESTPLAATS
RESTBEDRAG



